
I Magnagatti

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun

Fontana Maurizio (01/757) 6 8 6 12 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fochesato Andrea (01/3989) 4 4 2 4 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 7

Buzzaccaro Stefano (01/4040) 0 0 4 7 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 10

Galliotto Fabrizio (01/4249) 0 0 4 7 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6

Ballardin Giovanni (01/743) 6 5 6 7 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Broccardo Andrea (01/4298) 2 5 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Frizzo Simone (01/4386) 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 3

Dalla Vecchia Martino (01/4211) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Zanocco Diego (01/1248) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fontana Maurizio 01/757 18 32 1,78

Fochesato Andrea 01/3989 17 24 1,41

Buzzaccaro Stefano 01/4040 16 23 1,44

Galliotto Fabrizio 01/4249 14 19 1,36

Ballardin Giovanni 01/743 14 12 0,86

Broccardo Andrea 01/4298 4 6 1,50

Frizzo Simone 01/4386 10 3 0,30

Dalla Vecchia Martino 01/4211 3 2 0,67

Zanocco Diego 01/1248 0 0 0,00

The Rippers

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Bortoli Matteo (01/4703) 6 10 6 6 6 10 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Checcozzo Davide (01/4677) 6 11 6 5 6 7 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spada Dario (01/4087) 4 3 6 6 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lotto Simone (01/4102) 6 1 6 2 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Redi Oliviero (01/4696) 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Modenese Marco (01/4733) 2 0 0 0 0 0 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ballarin Gregory (01/4668) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bortoli Matteo 01/4703 24 32 1,33

Checcozzo Davide 01/4677 24 24 1,00

Spada Dario 01/4087 16 21 1,31

Lotto Simone 01/4102 18 6 0,33

Redi Oliviero 01/4696 6 2 0,33

Modenese Marco 01/4733 8 2 0,25

Ballarin Gregory 01/4668 0 0 0,00

Basdardi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun

Labbozzetta Alex (01/4746) 6 5 6 16 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nizzero Nicola (01/1385) 2 0 6 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 15

Ditillo Nicola (01/4109) 6 6 0 0 6 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 7

Peruzzi Gedy (01/2942) 6 3 0 0 6 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4

Belluzzo Federica (01/4027) 0 0 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 11

Toniolo Livio (01/4125) 0 0 6 15 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nizzaro Cristian (01/4233) 4 3 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Capitanio Daniele (01/4107) 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2

Lonardi Federico (01/4599) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Labbozzetta Alex 01/4746 16 32 2,00

Nizzero Nicola 01/1385 14 30 2,14

Ditillo Nicola 01/4109 18 28 1,56

Peruzzi Gedy 01/2942 14 25 1,79

Belluzzo Federica 01/4027 12 23 1,92

Toniolo Livio 01/4125 8 19 2,38

Nizzaro Cristian 01/4233 8 7 0,88

Capitanio Daniele 01/4107 6 4 0,67

Lonardi Federico 01/4599 0 0 0,00



Black Mamba

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Basto Francesco (01/4381) 6 12 6 10 3 3 5 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giromotti Moreno (01/4185) 4 11 6 8 6 8 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Candioglou Mattia (01/4077) 6 15 3 9 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fraccaro Enrico (01/715) 2 5 6 10 6 4 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Carollo Andrea (01/4069) 3 5 0 0 3 0 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Salionti Claudio (01/1198) 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pesavento Andrea (01/716) 3 6 3 4 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Basto Francesco 01/4381 20 38 1,90

Giromotti Moreno 01/4185 20 38 1,90

Candioglou Mattia 01/4077 15 30 2,00

Fraccaro Enrico 01/715 16 25 1,56

Carollo Andrea 01/4069 12 18 1,50

Salionti Claudio 01/1198 6 15 2,50

Pesavento Andrea 01/716 7 13 1,86

Uragano

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun

Dal Monte Matteo (01/4115) 6 17 6 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ghiotto Nicola (01/4084) 0 0 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 14 6 12

Venzo Fabio (01/780) 6 16 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 6

Zonato Luca (01/4283) 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 17

Visonà Dalla Pozza Marco (01/4099) 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 15 3 6

Marcante Eros (01/4048) 6 10 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4

Storti Omar (01/4054) 0 0 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 6

Sandrini Massimo (01/4636) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 16 0 0

Bongiolo Carlo (01/4029) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0

Girardi Thomas (01/4459) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0

Mazzaia Andrea (01/4142) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Dal Monte Matteo 01/4115 12 34 2,83

Ghiotto Nicola 01/4084 15 34 2,27

Venzo Fabio 01/780 13 32 2,46

Zonato Luca 01/4283 12 29 2,42

Visonà Dalla Pozza 01/4099 11 25 2,27

Marcante Eros 01/4048 12 22 1,83

Storti Omar 01/4054 9 18 2,00

Sandrini Massimo 01/4636 6 16 2,67

Bongiolo Carlo 01/4029 3 4 1,33

Girardi Thomas 01/4459 3 4 1,33

Mazzaia Andrea 01/4142 0 0 0,00

Porkemon

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Iarconati Mirko (01/4229) 4 10 6 7 6 13 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Frigo Marco (01/4058) 6 13 6 6 0 0 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Frigo Rino (01/3957) 4 7 6 9 0 0 5 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fin Luca (01/4043) 6 15 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Carollo Luca (01/4146) 2 3 0 0 6 13 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cavallaro Fabio (01/4051) 0 0 0 0 6 7 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brusaterra Riccardo (01/4008) 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Iadini Stefano (01/4165) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Parlato Ivan (01/4379) 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zito Salvatore (01/4017) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Michelon Jessica (01/4262) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pegoraro Antonio (01/4038) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Iarconati Mirko 01/4229 20 35 1,75

Frigo Marco 01/4058 18 33 1,83

Frigo Rino 01/3957 15 27 1,80

Fin Luca 01/4043 12 24 2,00

Carollo Luca 01/4146 10 21 2,10

Cavallaro Fabio 01/4051 12 20 1,67

Brusaterra Riccardo 01/4008 4 6 1,50

Iadini Stefano 01/4165 1 1 1,00

Parlato Ivan 01/4379 2 1 0,50

Zito Salvatore 01/4017 2 1 0,50

Michelon Jessica 01/4262 0 0 0,00

Pegoraro Antonio 01/4038 0 0 0,00



Looney Darts 2.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Vidale Matteo (01/4130) 6 7 6 5 6 9 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marcante Giuseppe (01/4290) 3 1 6 3 6 14 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giacomon Luca (01/4178) 6 6 0 0 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sinigaglia Rodolfo (01/4295) 6 1 4 1 6 3 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lista Giulio (01/3971) 3 3 2 1 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Munaretto Ivan (01/4170) 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Salmaso Selena (01/4139) 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Vidale Matteo 01/4130 24 30 1,25

Marcante Giuseppe 01/4290 21 26 1,24

Giacomon Luca 01/4178 12 14 1,17

Sinigaglia Rodolfo 01/4295 22 9 0,41

Lista Giulio 01/3971 9 6 0,67

Munaretto Ivan 01/4170 4 4 1,00

Salmaso Selena 01/4139 4 0 0,00

Scavo In Corso

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Tessaro Daniele (01/4072) 4 11 6 16 3 5 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Lullo Samuele (01/3984) 4 8 6 11 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Briguglio Andrea (01/4265) 5 11 4 6 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dalle Carbonare Andrea (01/3970) 3 8 2 2 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Miglioranza Denis (01/3972) 2 0 4 8 3 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Padovan Christian (01/3996) 2 1 0 0 6 5 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dal Santo Massimo (01/3987) 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Padovan Francesco (01/4230) 1 3 0 0 3 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pozzan Stefano (01/3997) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lovato Jonny (01/4049) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tessaro Daniele 01/4072 19 34 1,79

Di Lullo Samuele 01/3984 14 24 1,71

Briguglio Andrea 01/4265 15 19 1,27

Dalle Carbonare Andrea 01/3970 11 14 1,27

Miglioranza Denis 01/3972 12 11 0,92

Padovan Christian 01/3996 14 10 0,71

Dal Santo Massimo 01/3987 3 5 1,67

Padovan Francesco 01/4230 6 4 0,67

Pozzan Stefano 01/3997 2 2 1,00

Lovato Jonny 01/4049 0 0 0,00


